 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



TABLE I


Area under roc curve for Tenfold WITHIN-SESSION cross validation


Participant�
Time and Frequency domain features�
Time domain features�
Frequency domain features�
�
10�
0.96�
0.94�
0.91�
�
19�
0.97�
0.94�
0.95�
�
20�
0.97�
0.94�
0.90�
�
22�
0.97�
0.95�
0.94�
�
23�
0.99�
0.98�
0.96�
�
24 a�
0.91�
0.90�
0.83�
�
�
0.90�
0.89�
0.75�
�
21�
0.98�
0.96�
0.94�
�
aParticipant 24 participated in no Test session.











